Snacks

Mixed Olives £7
Hummus £12
Tabbouleh £12
Moutabel £12
Falafel £14
Smoked Salmon £11

Horseradish cream on rye crouton

Vegetable Spring Rolls £9
Ginger and chilli aioli

Dorset Crab £9
Lime, Granny Smith apple and cracker

Spicy Tiger Prawns £11
With coriander

Popcorn Chicken £10
With satay sauce

Mini Hamburgers £12
Brioche bun, BBQ sauce, Montgomery cheddar

Food Allergens and Intolerances: If you have a food allergen or intolerance, prior to placing
your order, please highlight this with us and we can guide you through our menu. All prices
are inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



Boards and Sharing

Margherita Pizza
Plum tomato, mozzarella, basil

Four Cheese Pizza
Tomato, mozzarella, Stilton, golden cross, parmesan

Hot Mezzah Selection
Cheese sambousek, kibbeh, falafel served with spicy tomato sauce

Cold Mezzah Selection
Hummus, tabbouleh, moutabel

Mains

Chicken Biryani
Served with rice, garlic naan and cucumber raita

The Regent Burger
Keens cheddar, fries

Tomato and Mozzarella Salad
Hass avocado, pesto

Penne with spicy pink sauce
Pomodorino tomato and chilli

Penne Pesto
Pine nuts, Italian basil, olive oil

Lamb Shawarma Wrap
Yogurt, nutmeg and tahini sauce

Grilled Sirloin Steak Sandwich
Served on French baguette with Dijon
mustard

£17

£20

£38

£34

£34

£20

£14

£20

£20

£26

£22

Desserts

Patisserie Selection
Victoria sponge, rose-raspberry and lychee tart, apricot and vanilla mousse,
Chocolate Temptation cake

Cakes from the daily selection (each)
Seasonal Sliced Fruit Platter

Baklava
served with dried fruits and nuts

Assorted Ice Creams or Sorbets

The Cheese Cake
Executive Pastry Chef Albert Adria’s signature dessert created with
Baron Bigod Brie, hazelnut and white chocolate

Visit Cakes & Bubbles on the ground floor to explore our full selection
of desserts by Albert Adria

£45

£4

£17

£25

£9

£12



Champagne

N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, Champagne
M.V. Nyetimber, Classic Cuvée, Brut, West Sussex
N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé, Champagne

N.V. R de Ruinart, Brut, Champagne

N.V. Ruinart, Brut Rosé, Champagne

N.V. Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Champagne

N.V. Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé, Champagne

2008 Dom Pérignon, Brut, Champagne

White Wine

2017 Albarifio, a20, Castro Martin, Rias Baixas, SPA

2017 Riesling, Estate, Dreissigacker, Rheinhessen, GER

2017 Sancerre, Dom. Thomas, Loire Valley, FRA

125ML

£15

£16

£18

£19

£21

£23

£30

£45

175ML

£11

£13

£16

2017 Chassagne-Montrachet, Phillipe Colin, Burgundy FRA  £31

Rosé Wine

2017 Mirabeau, Pure, Cotes de Provence, FRA

Red Wine

2015 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Roux Pére Fils, Burgundy, FRA

2016 Bodegas, Aalto, Ribera del Duero, SPA

2015 Rocca di Frassinello, Maremma, Tusany, ITA

2014 Zinfandel, Old Vines, Seghesio, Sonoma County, USA

175ML

£11

175ML
£14
£18
£20

£26

BOTTLE
£80
£85

£105
£110
£120
£130
£150

£250

BOTTLE

£45

£55

£65

£130

BOTTLE

£45

BOTTLE
£59
£75
£85

£110

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of some of our wines.

All wines by the glass are also available in 125ml.

Beers & Cidres

Lucky Saint Unfiltered Low Alcohol Lager (0.5%) £6
Freedom Organic Helles Lager (4.3%) £8
Kaleidoscope Wiper & True Pale Ale (4.1%) £8
Harviestoun Old Engine Oil Stout (6%) £8
Sassy Cidre Rosé (3%) £8
Sassy Cidre Poire (3%) £8
Mocktails

Virgin Berries £10

Apple juice, raspberry purée, sugar syrup, lemon juice, raspberries,
blueberries, blackberries

Passion and Bliss £10
Passion fruit, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup, passion fruit purée

Green Mix £10
Apple juice, lemon juice, cucumber & ginger syrup, soda

Summer Breeze £10
Homemade raspberry, ginger & carrot shrub, almond essence,
topped with light tonic water

Sober Punch £10
Hibiscus, lavender tea, lime juice, ginger syrup, sugar syrup, orange juice

Mocktails 175ML

So Jennie, Luxury non-alcoholic bubbles, Le Manoir des Sacres, FRA £13

BOTTLE

£75



Cocktails
£15

Sun-sational

Tequila, Ancho Reyes, apricot liqueur, agave syrup, homemade orange shrub,
lime juice
Wild card

Mezcal, lime juice, sugar syrup, homemade tangerine & grapefruit soda

Snow White Tan
Toasted rice vodka, Frangelico, double cream, strawberry syrup

In the lvy
Vodka, Byrrh, sake, served in an absinthe-rinsed glass

Sink or Swim

Coconut oil-washed Bourbon, lemon grass syrup, fresh mint leaves,
Angostura bitters

Beauty and the Beach

Gin, creme de mure, homemade wine reduction, lemon juice, grapefruit juice,
grapefruit bitters, soda water

Bellevue
Cognac, coffee beans, burnt maple syrup, pineapple juice, lime juice, tonic water

| Know What You Did Last Summer
Pisco, pomegranate molasses, pineapple juice, Aperol, lemon juice, Abbott bitters

Shore Thing
Dark rum, tawny port, coffee liqueur, sugar syrup, egg yolk

Summertime, And The Living Is Easy
Scotch, Punt e Mes, Frangelico, Angostura bitters

Fresh juices
£9
Freshly squeezed orange, carrot, or grapefruit

Green Juice
Apple, cucumber, kale and spinach

Killer XX
Apple, lemon, ginger, cayenne

Mr B
Carrot, beet, ginger, pineapple

Soft drinks

£4.50

Fever Tree Tonic Water, Fever Tree Lemonade, Fever Tree Soda, Fever Tree

Ginger Ale, Fever Tree Ginger Beer, Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite

Coffees & Teas

Single espresso
Double espresso
Single macchiato
Double macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino

Flat white

Caffé latte

Mocha

Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jade Green Tips, Jasmine Pearls, Triple Mint,
Red Berry & Hibiscus, Chamomile

£4

£4.5

£4

£4.5

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6



Spirits

Agave - Tequila, Mezcal & Raicilla
Don Julio Blanco

Don Fulano Reposado

Don Fulano Ainejo Imperial

Don Julio 1942

Hacienda de Chihuahua

Bruxo N.3

lllegal Afejo

Eau de Vie - Cognac, Armagnac, Calvados & Grappa

Hennessy Fine de Cognac

Bache Gabrielsen XO

Hennessy XO

Camus XO Superior

Louis XIII

Hennessy Paradis Rare

Chateau du Breuil 15y0

Janneau 5yo Grand Armagnac

Grappa Tocai En Susino Barrique

Poire William Grande Réserve

Chateau de Beaulon Extra Rare
Chateau de Lacaze 1982 Bas Armagnac
Clos Martin 1986 Single Cepage Folloe Blanche

Darroze Les Grands Assemblages 20yrs

All spirits are available in 25ml measures upon request.
For further information please ask your waiter.

50ML

£15

£13

£31

£35

£31

£15

£24

50ML
£14
£25
£37
£35
£275
£150
£20
£15
£23
£15
£100
£22
£19

£23

Gin

Tanqueray 10

Hayman's Family Reserve

Elephant

The Botanist

Death’s Door
Monkey 47

Nikka Coffey

Bols 6yo Corenwijn
Jensen'’s Old Tom Gin

Sipsmith Sloe

Vodka

Belvedere

Virtuous

Ciroc

Konik'’s Tail

Mamont

Chase

Chopin

Kauffman Soft

Jewel of Russia Ultra

Beluga Gold

50ML
£13
£13
£13
£13
£14
£14
£15
£12
£12

£12

50ML
£12
£11
£12
£12
£13
£13
£13
£17
£25

£35



Rum, Ron, Rhum & Cachaca

White, Golden & Dark

Ron Zacapa 23yo

Bacardi Superior Rum Graduacién 44.5

Plantation Extra Old 20th Anniversary
El Dorado 21yo

Ron Zacapa Centenario XO

Gosling’s Family Reserve
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Botran Solera 1893

Santa Teresa

Whisky 50ML
Blended Scotch

Chivas 18yo £35
Ballantines 17yo £25
Johnny Walker Blue £45
Johnny Walker

King George V £185

Blended Malt (Vatted)

Compass Box Spice Tree £16
Mackinlay's Rare Old
Highland Malt £31

Blended Grain

Compass Box Hedonism £19
Bains Cape Mountain Whisky
(South Africa) £14

Single Malt - Lowland

Glenkinchie 2004

Distillers Edition £19
Bladnoch Adela

15yo Sherry Cask £25

Guatemala
Puerto Rico
Barbados
Guyana
Guatemala
Bermuda
Venezuela
Guatemala

Venezuela

Single Malt - Highlands
Oban Distillers Edition 2001
Glenmorangie 18yo
Glendronach 18yo Allardice

Edradour 2000 16yo
Barolo Finish

Edradour Port Cask Mature
Dalmore 18yo

Dalmore King Alexander I11
Old Pulteney 21yo

Brora 30yo Special Releases

Single Malt - Speyside
Dalwhinnie 15yo

Linkwood 1997 20yo
TWE Exclusive

Glenfiddich 19yo
Age of Discovery Red Wine
Glenfarclas 21yo

Balvenie 21yo
Port Wood Finish

Macallan Rare Cask

50ML

£18

£14

£15

£25

£35

£18

£15

£15

£14

£21
£25
£26

£40
£34
£25
£45
£27
£295

£16

£25

£26
£27

£38
£43

Macallan 18yo
Benriach 16yo

Single Malt - Campbeltown
Springbank 15yo

Glen Scotia 18yo
Hazelburn 12yo

Single Malt - Island
Talisker Distillers Edition
Arran 14yo

Highland Park 18yo
Highland Park 30yo

Single Malt - Islay
Laphroaig Triple Wood
Ardbeg Corryvreckan
Port Askaig 15yo

Caol lla 2002 Distillers Edition
Lagavulin 2001 Distillers
Edition PX Finish
Octomore 8.1 Scottish
Barley Masterclass
Bowmore 25yo0

Port Ellen 1978 29yo

Irish Whiskey

Roe & Co Blended
Redbreast 15yo0
Midleton Very Rare 2017

Japanese Whisky

Nikka Coffey Grain
Suntory Yamazaki 12yo
Suntory Hakushu 12yo
Chichibu IPA Cask Finish
Suntory Hibiki 17yo
Suntory Yamazaki 18yo

£45
£22

£22
£25
£19

£19
£20
£32
£135

£20
£21
£24
£24

£25

£32
£70
£330

£14
£20
£39

£19
£22
£32
£36
£55
£105

American Whiskey - Bourbon
FEW Bourbon

Blanton’s Gold Edition
Michter’s US*1 Small Batch

Willett's Pot Still Reserve
Bourbon Small Batch

Noah's Mill Bourbon
Larceny 92 proof

American Whiskey - Rye
Sonoma County Rye

Wild Turkey Russell’s
Reserve Rye

Old Potrero 18th Century Style

Millstone 100 Rye Whiskey
(Netherlands)
Highwest Double Rye

American Whiskey - Other
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
George Dickel No.1 White Corn
Balcones Baby Blue

Balcones Texas Single Malt
Bernheim Wheated

George Dickel Barrel Select

£14
£15
£15

£18
£19
£16

£16

£24
£22

£23
£19

£13
£14
£19
£22
£18
£25





