## Snacks

Mixed Olives	£7
Hummus	£12
Tabbouleh	£12
Moutabel	£12
Falafel	£14
Smoked Salmon Horseradish cream on rye crouton	£11
Vegetable Spring Rolls Ginger and chilli aioli	£9
Dorset Crab Lime, Granny Smith apple and cracker	£9
Spicy Tiger Prawns With coriander	£11
Popcorn Chicken With satay sauce	£10
Mini Hamburgers Brioche bun, BBQ sauce, Montgomery cheddar	£12

**Food Allergens and Intolerances:** If you have a food allergen or intolerance, prior to placing your order, please highlight this with us and we can guide you through our menu. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

# Boards and Sharing

Margherita Pizza Plum tomato, mozzarella, basil	£17
Four Cheese Pizza Tomato, mozzarella, Stilton, golden cross, parmesan	£20
Hot Mezzah Selection Cheese sambousek, kibbeh, falafel served with spicy tomato sauce	£38
Cold Mezzah Selection Hummus, tabbouleh, moutabel	£34
Mains	
Chicken Biryani Served with rice, garlic naan and cucumber raita	£34
The Regent Burger Keens cheddar, fries	£20
Tomato and Mozzarella Salad Hass avocado, pesto	£14
Penne with spicy pink sauce Pomodorino tomato and chilli	£20
Penne Pesto Pine nuts, Italian basil, olive oil	£20
Lamb Shawarma Wrap Yogurt, nutmeg and tahini sauce	£26
Grilled Sirloin Steak Sandwich Served on French baguette with Dijon mustard	£22

## Desserts

Patisserie Selection Victoria sponge, rose-raspberry and lychee tart, apricot and vanilla mousse, Chocolate Temptation cake	£45
Cakes from the daily selection (each)	£4
Seasonal Sliced Fruit Platter	£17
<b>Baklava</b> served with dried fruits and nuts	£25
Assorted Ice Creams or Sorbets	£9
The Cheese Cake Executive Pastry Chef Albert Adrià's signature dessert created with Baron Bigod Brie, hazelnut and white chocolate	£12
Visit Cakes & Bubbles on the ground floor to explore our full selection of desserts by Albert Adrià	

Champ	oagne
-------	-------

Champagne		
	125ML	BOTTLE
N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, Champagne	£15	£80
M.V. Nyetimber, Classic Cuvée, Brut, West Sussex	£16	£85
N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé, Champagne	£18	£105
N.V. R de Ruinart, Brut, Champagne	£19	£110
N.V. Ruinart, Brut Rosé, Champagne	£21	£120
N.V. Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Champagne	£23	£130
N.V. Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé, Champagne	£30	£150
2008 Dom Pérignon, Brut, Champagne	£45	£250
White Wine		
	175ML	BOTTLE
2017 Albariño, a2O, Castro Martin, Rías Baixas, SPA	£11	£45
2017 Riesling, Estate, Dreissigacker, Rheinhessen, GER	£13	£55
2017 Sancerre, Dom. Thomas, Loire Valley, FRA	£16	£65
2017 Chassagne-Montrachet, Phillipe Colin, Burgundy FRA	£31	£130
5 (7)		
Rosé Wine		
	175ML	BOTTLE
2017 Mirabeau, Pure, Côtes de Provence, FRA	£11	£45
Dod Win o		
Red Wine	175ML	BOTTLE
2015 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Roux Père Fils, Burgundy, FRA	£14	£59
2016 Bodegas, Aalto, Ribera del Duero, SPA	£18	£75
2015 Rocca di Frassinello, Maremma, Tusany, ITA	£20	£85
2014 Zinfandel, Old Vines, Seghesio, Sonoma County, USA	£26	£110

Please note that vintages may vary due to the limited production of some of our wines. All wines by the glass are also available in 125ml.

#### Beers & Cidres Lucky Saint Unfiltered Low Alcohol Lager (0.5%) £6 Freedom Organic Helles Lager (4.3%) £8 Kaleidoscope Wiper & True Pale Ale (4.1%) £8 Harviestoun Old Engine Oil Stout (6%) £8 Sassy Cidre Rosé (3%) £8 Sassy Cidre Poire (3%) £8 Mocktails Virgin Berries £10 Apple juice, raspberry purée, sugar syrup, lemon juice, raspberries, blueberries, blackberries Passion and Bliss £10 Passion fruit, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup, passion fruit purée Green Mix £10 Apple juice, lemon juice, cucumber & ginger syrup, soda Summer Breeze £10 Homemade raspberry, ginger & carrot shrub, almond essence, topped with light tonic water Sober Punch £10 Hibiscus, lavender tea, lime juice, ginger syrup, sugar syrup, orange juice Mocktails 175ML BOTTLE £75 £13 So Jennie, Luxury non-alcoholic bubbles, Le Manoir des Sacres, FRA

### Cocktails

#### £15

#### Sun-sational

Tequila, Ancho Reyes, apricot liqueur, agave syrup, homemade orange shrub, lime juice

#### Wild card

Mezcal, lime juice, sugar syrup, homemade tangerine & grapefruit soda

#### **Snow White Tan**

Toasted rice vodka, Frangelico, double cream, strawberry syrup

#### In the Ivy

Vodka, Byrrh, sake, served in an absinthe-rinsed glass

#### Sink or Swim

Coconut oil-washed Bourbon, lemon grass syrup, fresh mint leaves, Angostura bitters

#### Beauty and the Beach

Gin, crème de mure, homemade wine reduction, lemon juice, grapefruit juice, grapefruit bitters, soda water

#### Bellevue

Cognac, coffee beans, burnt maple syrup, pineapple juice, lime juice, tonic water

#### I Know What You Did Last Summer

Pisco, pomegranate molasses, pineapple juice, Aperol, lemon juice, Abbott bitters

#### Shore Thing

Dark rum, tawny port, coffee liqueur, sugar syrup, egg yolk

#### Summertime, And The Living Is Easy

Scotch, Punt e Mes, Frangelico, Angostura bitters

## Fresh juices

#### £9

Freshly squeezed orange, carrot, or grapefruit

#### Green Juice

Apple, cucumber, kale and spinach

#### Killer XX

Apple, lemon, ginger, cayenne

#### Mr B

Carrot, beet, ginger, pineapple

## Soft drinks

#### £4.50

Fever Tree Tonic Water, Fever Tree Lemonade, Fever Tree Soda, Fever Tree Ginger Ale, Fever Tree Ginger Beer, Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite

## Coffees & Teas

Single espresso	£4
Double espresso	£4.5
Single macchiato	£4
Double macchiato	£4.5
Americano	£6
Cappuccino	£6
Flat white	£6
Caffè latte	£6
Mocha	£6
Tea	£6

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jade Green Tips, Jasmine Pearls, Triple Mint, Red Berry & Hibiscus, Chamomile

#### Spirits Agave - Tequila, Mezcal & Raicilla 50ML Don Julio Blanco £15 Don Fulano Reposado £13 Don Fulano Añejo Imperial £31 Don Julio 1942 £35 Hacienda de Chihuahua £31 Bruxo N.3 £15 Illegal Añejo £24 Eau de Vie - Cognac, Armagnac, Calvados & Grappa 50ML Hennessy Fine de Cognac £14 Bache Gabrielsen XO £25 Hennessy XO £37 Camus XO Superior £35 Louis XIII £275 Hennessy Paradis Rare £150 Chateau du Breuil 15yo £20 Janneau 5yo Grand Armagnac £15 Grappa Tocai En Susino Barrique £23 Poire William Grande Réserve £15 Chateau de Beaulon Extra Rare £100 Chateau de Lacaze 1982 Bas Armagnac £22 Clos Martin 1986 Single Cepage Folloe Blanche £19 Darroze Les Grands Assemblages 20yrs £23

Gin	50ML
Tanqueray 10	£13
Hayman's Family Reserve	£13
Elephant	£13
The Botanist	£13
Death's Door	£14
Monkey 47	£14
Nikka Coffey	£15
Bols 6yo Corenwijn	£12
Jensen's Old Tom Gin	£12
Sipsmith Sloe	£12
11	
Vodka	50ML
Belvedere	£12
Virtuous	£11
Ciroc	£12
Konik's Tail	£12
Mamont	£13
Chase	£13
Chopin	£13
Kauffman Soft	£17
Jewel of Russia Ultra	£25
Beluga Gold	£35

Rum, Ron, Rhum & Cachaça			50ML
White, Golden & Dark			
Ron Zacapa 23yo		Guatemala	£18
Bacardi Superior Rum Gradua	ción 44.5	Puerto Rico	£14
Plantation Extra Old 20th Ann	iversary	Barbados	£15
El Dorado 21yo		Guyana	£25
Ron Zacapa Centenario XO		Guatemala	£35
Gosling's Family Reserve		Bermuda	£18
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	a	Venezuela	£15
Botran Solera 1893		Guatemala	£15
Santa Teresa		Venezuela	£14
x + x1 · 1			
Whisky	50ML		
Blended Scotch		Single Malt - Highlands	
Chivas 18yo	£35	Oban Distillers Edition 2001	£21
Ballantines 17yo	£25	Glenmorangie 18yo	£25
Johnny Walker Blue	£45	Glendronach 18yo Allardice	£26
Johnny Walker		Edradour 2000 16yo	
King George V	£185	Barolo Finish	£40
		Edradour Port Cask Mature	£34
Blended Malt (Vatted)		Dalmore 18yo	£25
Compass Box Spice Tree	£16	Dalmore King Alexander III	£45
Mackinlay's Rare Old	£31	Old Pulteney 21yo	£27
Highland Malt	£31	Brora 30yo Special Releases	£295
Blended Grain		Single Malt - Speyside	
Compass Box Hedonism	£19	Dalwhinnie 15yo	£16
Bains Cape Mountain Whisky		Linkwood 1997 20yo	
(South Africa)	£14	TWE Exclusive	£25
		Glenfiddich 19yo	
Single Malt - Lowland		Age of Discovery Red Wine	£26
Glenkinchie 2004		Glenfarclas 21yo	£27
Distillers Edition	£19	Balvenie 21yo	
Bladnoch Adela		Port Wood Finish	£38
15yo Sherry Cask	£25	Macallan Rare Cask	£43

Macallan 18yo	£45	American Whiskey – Bourbon	
Benriach 16yo	£22	FEW Bourbon	£14
		Blanton's Gold Edition	£15
Single Malt - Campbeltown		Michter's US*1 Small Batch	£15
Springbank 15yo	£22	Willett's Pot Still Reserve	
Glen Scotia 18yo	£25	Bourbon Small Batch	£18
Hazelburn 12yo	£19	Noah's Mill Bourbon	£19
		Larceny 92 proof	£16
Single Malt – Island			
Talisker Distillers Edition	£19	American Whiskey - Rye	
Arran 14yo	£20	Sonoma County Rye	£16
Highland Park 18yo	£32	Wild Turkey Russell's	
Highland Park 30yo	£135	Reserve Rye	£24
		Old Potrero 18th Century Style	£22
Single Malt – Islay		Millstone 100 Rye Whiskey	
Laphroaig Triple Wood	£20	(Netherlands)	£23
Ardbeg Corryvreckan	£21	Highwest Double Rye	£19
Port Askaig 15yo	£24		
Caol Ila 2002 Distillers Edition	£24	American Whiskey – Other	
Lagavulin 2001 Distillers		Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	£13
Edition PX Finish	£25	George Dickel No.1 White Corn	
Octomore 8.1 Scottish		Balcones Baby Blue	£19
Barley Masterclass	£32	Balcones Texas Single Malt	£22
Bowmore 25yo	£70	Bernheim Wheated	£18
Port Ellen 1978 29yo	£330	George Dickel Barrel Select	£25
Irish Whiskey			
Roe & Co Blended	£14		
Redbreast 15yo	£20		
Midleton Very Rare 2017	£39		
Japanese Whisky			
Nikka Coffey Grain	£19		
Suntory Yamazaki 12yo	£22		
Suntory Hakushu 12yo	£32		
Chichibu IPA Cask Finish	£36		
Suntory Hibiki 17yo	£55		
Suntory Yamazaki 18yo	£105		